MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM
Davos Klosters / 03.09.2020-05.09.2020

Detailed evaluation
GP2 Ruan Van Schalkwyk

Number: 139-2

Enduro Team Rank in course: DSQ (of 182)
Best time in course: 58:43.12

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Not placed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Stage 1 6:31.65 6:31.65
Stage 4 8:12.50 14:44.15
Stage 5 20:08.87 34:53.02
Stage 6 14:12.80 49:05.82
Stage 7 10:48.31 59:54.13
Stage 8 16:33.05 1:16:27.18
Stage 9 4:52.55 1:21:19.73
Stage 10 8:24.10 1:29:43.83
Stage 11 11:54.83 1:41:38.66

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




